Donauworth - Schlosslelauf

Hauptlauf - Gesamtwertung

21.01.1979

Platz Name

1 Eichel, Thomas

2 Tsitsos, Toni

3 Kohler, Hans

4 Zieg, Eduard

5 Genck, Martin

6 Miller, Wolfgang

7 Guth, Franz

8 Leinfelder, Stefan
9 Bschor, Alois

10 Marx, Peter

11 Lutzkat, Henner
12 Dinkelmeier, Manfred
13 Unger, Manfred

14 Zinsmeister, Georg
15 Schmidt, Helmut
16 Hiinecke, Eberhard
17 Roscher, Manfred
18 Grinzinger, Wolfgang
19 Benaczek, Heinz
20 Pruschak, Ludwig
21 Hingst, Hannes

22 Stiller, Reinhold

23 Reinelt, Rudolf

24 Bierbaum, Patrizia
25 Pfeufer, Horst

26 Stachel, Dagmar
27 Sturz, Erich

28 Wahl, Rudi

29 Irouschek, Adolf
30 Stachel, Josef

31 Dinkelmeier, Engelbert
32 Schneider, Hans
33 Dinger, Gustl

34 Sedelmeier, Bernd
35 Kndrzer, Peter

36 Kéferlein, Bernd
37 Leimer, Fritz

38 Furtag, Gerald

39 Schuler, Harald

40 Adams, Albert

41 Sengfelder, Horst
42 Tendyra, Thomas
43 Kleemann, Werner
44 Schruff, Herbert
45 Wiedemann, Josef
46 Kretschmer, Josef
47 Gaudera, Peter

48 Funk, Alexander
49 Sengfelder, Eugen
50 Fischer, Erwin

51 Mielich, Rudolf

52 Hackenberg, Bernd
53 Gorlo, Horst

54 Fuhr, Hans

55 Harpfer, Rudolf

Verein

TSV Wemding
AV Donauwdrth
SpVgg Auerbach
MBB SG Augsburg
TSV Nérdlingen
VSC Donauwdrth
MBB SG Augsburg
VSC Donauwdrth
VSC Donauwdrth
AV Donauwdérth
VSC Donauwdrth
TSV Wemding
SpVgg Auerbach
VSC Donauwdrth
Déckingen

TSV Nordlingen
TSV Harburg
VSC Donauwdrth
VSC Donauwdrth
TSV Harburg
TSV Harburg
Brachstadt

TSV Harburg
TSV Rain

TSV Rain

AV Donauwdérth
MBB SG Augsburg
AV Donauworth
TSV Harburg

AV Donauwdérth
TSV Wemding
TSV Wemding
AV Donauwdérth
SpVgg Riedlingen
MBB SG Augsburg
TSV Harburg
TSV Harburg
TSV Harburg
TSV Harburg
TSV Harburg

AV Donauwdérth
AV Donauwdérth
AV Donauwdérth
SV Kaisheim

SV Oberndorf

SV Oberndorf
TSV Harburg

SV Mauren

AV Donauwdérth
TSV Harburg

AV Donauwdérth
SpVgg Riedlingen
TSV Wemding
AV Donauwdérth
VSC Donauwdrth
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m/f

JG

1955
1947
1948
1949
1957
1944
1949
1949
1951
1952
1952
1959
1961
1951
1955
1942
1935
1955
1950
1947
1945
1956
1952
1963
1939
1959
1940
1954
1964
1927
1953
1941
1933
1944
1942
1961
1933
1963
1956
1947
1953
1962
1939
1938
1949
1938
1951
1961
1940
1951
1947
1945
1937
1944
1940

AK
MHK
M30
M30
M30
MHK
M35
M30
M30
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MJA
MHK
MHK
M35
M40
MHK
MHK
M30
M30
MHK
MHK
wJB
M40
WHK
M35
MHK
SA
M50
MHK
M35
M45
M35
M35
MJA
M45
MJB
MHK
M30
MHK
MJB
M40
M40
M30
M40
MHK
MJA
M35
MHK
M30
M30
M40
M35
M35

AKPL
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o
o

11
12

Zeit

00:34:16
00:34:18
00:34:32
00:36:10
00:36:56
00:37:00
00:37:38
00:38:07
00:38:07
00:38:42
00:38:59
00:39:53
00:40:14
00:40:15
00:40:35
00:41:00
00:41:15
00:41:20
00:42:15
00:42:28
00:42:38
00:42:55
00:43:00
00:43:04
00:43:05
00:43:45
00:43:45
00:44:00
00:44:10
00:44:14
00:44:22
00:44:38
00:45:03
00:45:18
00:45:20
00:45:25
00:45:50
00:46:15
00:46:27
00:46:38
00:46:40
00:46:42
00:46:52
00:46:55
00:47:32
00:47:34
00:47:38
00:47:45
00:47:45
00:48:00
00:48:25
00:48:45
00:48:47
00:49:06
00:49:37



Platz Name Verein m/f JG AK AKPL Zeit

56 Maier, Friedrich SV Mauren 1956 MHK 19 00:49:40
57 Keller, Josef SV Oberndorf 1950 MHK 20 00:49:53
58 Hormann, Goswin Lechhausen 1923 M55 1 00:50:15
59 Wanke, Franz AV Donauwdérth 1937 M40 7 00:51:05
60 Huppmann, Karl TSV Harburg 1937 M40 8 00:51:28
61 Grinzinger, Ludwig VSC Donauwdrth 1952 MHK 21 00:51:43
62 StraR, Peter SV Mauren 1961 MJA 4 00:51:45
63 Markert, Heidi TSV Harburg f 1944 W35 1 00:51:49
64 Bock, Adolf AV Donauwdrth 1942 M35 10 00:51:53
65 Fottner, Michael TSV Harburg 1960 MJA 5 00:52:10
66 Seidel, Christoph VSC Donauwoérth 1962 MJB 3 00:52:12
67 Deibler, Franz VSC Donauwdrth 1933 M45 3 00:52:14
68 Kéaferlein, Christoph TSV Harburg 1968 SC 1 00:52:49
69 Tendyra, Walter AV Donauworth 1934 M45 4 00:53:03
70 Beranek, Franz TSV Harburg 1952 MHK 22 00:53:10
71 Mayr, Walter AV Donauwdrth 1947 M30 12 00:53:15
72 Stumpf, Walter AV Donauwdrth 1935 M40 9 00:53:32
73 Dinger, Gustav AV Donauworth 1962 MJB 4 00:53:39
74 Roscher, Edith TSV Harburg f 1946 W30 1 00:53:41
75 Dinger, Georg AV Donauwdrth 1964 SA 2 00:53:53
76 Uhl, Anni AV Donauwdrth f 1954 WHK 2 00:55:12
77 Mielich, Monika AV Donauworth f 1949 W30 2 00:55:14
78 Link, Walter TSV Harburg 1948 M30 13 00:55:29
79 Mielich, Gertraud AV Donauwdérth f 1951 WHK 3 00:55:35
80 Klein, Rudolf AV Donauwdrth 1932 M45 5 00:56:02
81 Boéhm, Franz AV Donauworth 1915 M60 1 00:56:40
82 Roscher, Dietmar TSV Harburg 1967 SB 1 00:58:21
83 Ludwig, Gunter AV Donauwdérth 1948 M30 14 00:58:55
84 Dinger, Christoph AV Donauwdérth 1963 MJB 5 00:58:57
85 Heil3, Werner SV Mauren 1962 MJIB 6 00:59:32
86 Wanke, Stefan AV Donauwdrth 1962 MJB 7 00:59:36
87 Mayer, Hermann AV Donauwdérth 1961 MJA 6 00:59:48
88 Million, Stefan TSV Wemding 1970 SD 1 00:59:53
89 Klein, Franziska AV Donauwdrth f 1936 W40 1 01:00:15
90 Benaczek, Anton VSC Donauwdérth 1921 M55 2 01:00:47
91 Trojek, Andrea VSC Donauwoérth f 1964 SiA 1 01:01:35
92 Huber, Anton SV Mauren 1955 MHK 23 01:05:31
93 Trojek, Regina VSC Donauwdrth f 1966 SiB 1 01:05:50
94 Stegner, Gerhard SV Mauren 1959 MHK 24 01:06:29
95 Hackenberg, Annemarie VSC Donauwoérth f 1948 W30 3 01:07:15
96 Gruber, Werner TSV Harburg 1965 SA 3 01:08:48
97 Meif3ner, Gundula VSC Donauwdrth f 1963 wJB 2 01:09:35
98 Gruber, Margit TSV Harburg f 1962 wJB 3 01:11:23
99 Tinz, Helmut VSC Donauwdrth 1966 SB 2 01:25:30
100 Sailer, Corina VSC Donauwdrth f 1969 SiC 1 01:40:00
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